

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5063/2021

Gyan Mandir Samiti, Bhoiwara

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Shrimali
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Twinkle Purohit for Mr. Sanjeet Purohit

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

27/01/2023

List on 01.03.2023, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.

56-Sudheer/-