

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5063/2021

Gyan Mandir Samiti, Bhoiwara

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

01/03/2023

An application (No.01/2022) has been moved for vacating the ad-interim stay order dated 27.01.2021.

No one appears on behalf of the parties.

List after four weeks.

Interim order shall remain in currency till next date.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

40-/Devesh/-