

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5063/2021

Gyan Mandir Samiti, Bhoiwara

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Suresh Shrimali

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

09/11/2023

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter on 17.01.2024.

Interim order to continue till the next date.

(ARUN MONGA),J

94-Dharmendra & DivyaP/-